

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24246/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2005 in FA No. 1659/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

V.M. MANOMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTHI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mukti Choudhary, Adv.  
for Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated on behalf of learned counsel  
appearing for the petitioners.

List this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master